Note

No. 2019/HQ/HR/I(IX)/RTI/PT.2 (201901119)

Dated: .07.2024

Sub: Application of Saddam Alj, R/o Delhi, Dated: 25.06.2024 under RTI Act-2005.
Reply to RTI No. 646

S.No. [ Informa_l'ion_Sought For:
respected sir/ madam

1

RS

(saddam ali Application No.
DFCCI1.230172698 and roll no
1270771301035) want to know why my
CBAT Score Card for the post of
Executive OP&BD after CBAT conducted
on 22.03.2024 under Advertisement No.
01/DR. 2023 NOT SHOWING ON link
provided by you.

please provide my CBAT SCORE CARD
(TEST SCORE RAW and T SCORE) in
cach battery test

I wanted Lo know how many candidates
not provided the CBAT SCORE CARD
BECAUSE so many candidates not open
on the link still provide by you. V ]
please provide max mark obtained by
candidates in CBAT 22 MARCI 2024.

candidates in CBAT 22 MARCII 2024

ACW%

AGM/Admin (PIO)

Proposed chly/Rcmark_s

For Score Card “kindly refer notice for
“Display of Score Card (after CBAT) for
the post of Executive/OP&BD againsl the
Advt. No. 01/DR/2023 in career section of

official DFCCIL  at

website

https:/ /dfccil.com
Markel Recruitment > Notices > Advt. ‘
01/DR/2023".

Query not covered under section 2(f) of the

RTT Act 2005.

Highest and Cut off after CBAT for the
post of Executive/OP&BD against the
Advt. No. 01/DR/2023 is as under:
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EWS

Highest
marks

- 80.7064 |

78.7840

774315
73,694

78.6849

of
>  Carcer

Cut off ]
marks

75.1547
74.2054

70.3477
683872
741161

> Open

R
DGM/HR



